2 3
The LMS-Z100 series features a 4.4:1 zoom range in a compact zoom body
ideal for routine applications and academia.  The Greenough optical design
provides parfocal, flat and high resolution zoom optics at an entry level price
point
Multiple Base Options
Compact Design for Academic and Routine Applications
LS-100

• • • •
STAND
LS-100 compact plain base • •
LS-200 compact halogen base,
transmitted and reflected illumination
• •
LS-200LED compact LED base,
transmitted and reflected illumination
• •
LS-300 compact, low-profile LED Base,
transmitted and reflected illumination
• •
8 9
EYEPIECES
Part # Description
LMSP-WH10X20 WF HP PL 10x Eyepiece, 20mm FOV
LMSP-WH15X15 WF HP PL 15x Eyepiece, 15mm FOV
LMSP-WH20X10 WF HP PL 20x Eyepiece, 10mm FOV
16mm FOV
C-MOUNT CAMERA ADAPTERS
Part # Description
LMSP-Z100-CTV0.3X 0.3X camera tube, C-mount interface,
adjustable focus
LMSP-Z100-CTV0.5X 0.5X camera tube, C-mount interface,
adjustable
CAMERAS
Part # Description
SeBaCam5C 5MP Digital Color Camera, CMOS, w/
SeBaView Imaging Software
SeBaCam10C 10MP Digital Color Camera, CMOS, w/
SeBaView Imaging Software
SeBaCam14C 14MP Digital Color Camera, CMOS, w/
SeBaView Imaging Software
SeBaCamCool1.4C
SeBaCamCool1.4M
1.4MP Digital Camera, CCD, w/ SeBaView
Imaging Software. Available in Color and
Monochrome
SUPPLEMENTAL LENSES
Part # Description
LMSP-Z100-SL05 0.5X auxiliary objective lens, working
distance 187mm.
ACCESSORIES DIMENSIONS
LED Dual Gooseneck Illuminator
Part # Description
AMPS-ILED-30W LED Dual Gooseneck Illuminator with
weighted base, white LED
LMSP-365 LED Module, 3W, 365nm, UV
LMSP-460 LED Module, 3W, 460nm, Blue
LMSP-520 LED Module, 1W, 520nm, Green
LMSP-630 LED Module, 3W, 630nm, Red
LMSP-730 LED Module, 1W, 730nm, IR